
WAlnut

1692
I995

1695
1095
lb9b
1697
lb98
K-99
1700

1701
1702
170^
I70L
I70i+
170s
1706
1707

1708
1709
1709
1710
1711
1713
1717

1717

175!

1778
1779
1779
178O
1781
1782
178^
1781+
1785
1787
1789

Mrs F Robinson
Mrs L May Beck
Harold -'- Meyer
G W Stevens
F M Holtslander
Mrs Elsie Cramer
Jame:- Rr.ndalX
Eaton VJ binder son.
L'arionetto Sij!ii;ions

.ilex Dulfer
Paul A Dulfer
John G Hul-d
Hans Dinnenberd
Mrs Leo A Son
Maurice Caro
David H Caro
Blanche ^ Bolch
Charles L V.'erner

Novinka & Co
News
Clem Schallenberger
Capt S Rocca
Y.'alter P Simi
Charles A Langlais
Joseph I O'Connell
E S Compton
Boomer's Dog * Cat
Hospital
The Telephone Kennels
J B Bloomer
Ira Barker Dalziel
Bxton Gladys Olson
YJilliaim Dineen
Felix S Berta
Colortype Press
Frank Hamburger
David 3 Broderick
G A Starkweather
Mrs Helen Bury
Albert Gianfranees chi
C ?> Hollesbaugh
Albert Landa
James B LevagR;i
Gertrude Houchins
Mrs L Meinikovf
P Gavel lo
Post Street Auction
Studio
A Lippi

^^
Harry J Hossfeld
E L 'F\Arness
Roger L 'ye
M Koehn
Mrs •'- Simard

I Fred Herring
Jolrn H Lindow

' Mrs T/valter Storey
Peter N Petroff

I K Morishita
) Mrs T .'i Freeman
t G McNamara
) Harry J Morris
. R C Hill
> E Byron Chesowith
i K Ichioka
i Gwen Peters
) E Townsend
' Alex Caccia
} Miss D Flynn
) F J Adams
) Oscar Carlson
L Miss Cora E Franklin
? V.Tiite .' House
Delivery Spt

5 Mrs Alice Laws on
4. Mrs Dora ^obbs
1 William Jolley
) Royal Show Case & Fix

turc Co
Mrs Julian Harrington
Mrs .inna Ifeister
Norman G Meister
Charles A Beebe
Bert A Anderson
l»jme V Pomme
Mrs Charles Stewart
Mike Bosco .

'•

Terkeltaub & Co
Mrs Charles Young
M Hillefield

- ~ -Ttllnut

1789 Carl Braun
17>'l E Jay Sheldon
1795 Benjamin Thomas
""'"'

^'jntono P Belim
Icvline V Chambers
Mrs Richard ^^atter
Mrs Mabel Donnadieu
George' L Jones
F L Travis

I8O5 Rone A LePino
I8OI1. Bishop Jame 3 C Baker
1805 iJiarcvin R Squire
1806 James H Mullen
1806 Richard B Miles

Hugh J MoKenna Jr
1807 Ace Hardwood Floor

Company
1807 Jerry Casey
1808 Joseph McGrecvy
1809 L Fernandez
1810 Wrs I Riga
1811 Mifes Belle Earley
1812 Thomas H Breeze
1013 Mrs M E Harlan
181U Mrs Jack S Strauss
1815 Metro Circulating

Library
1816 Ace Appliance Co
1817 Edvrard L Kahji

1820 A A A i.roo Locksmith
Service

1820 Marina Locksmith
1821 W J Greer
1822 Maccella N Bowman
1825 Century Elec Const

Company
P Furlong
The o la M"^Gushing
J T Yomamoto
Charles Promisloff
G B Podesta

1833 Dr Gilberto Metendez
183U /jithoney Devincenzi
1855 K C Alexander
1856 Mrs Pearl Parish
1837 Mrs F Nicolai
I8I4.O Mrs T L Connolly
181+0 Mrs Juno Guetersloh
leijl ?-irs Grace Watson
I8i|.2 Maj C .R Adams
181+3 Alfred J Hall
18 )1/1 Joseph Pierano
181+5 Nathan Moran
181+D ^ferie Cargado
18i+7 x'.shton V Childs
1850 George H Peterson
I852 Bernard Fordan
I653 John Elmer Lane
I85I+ Miss Luba Nelson
I855 Jfcy Carberry

Jane Sato
Gwury
xjiisel

Hans Bauer
V Fraigoli
Edna Drewlawsky

- - W.Unut - -

1898 Alice M Gibney
J. ?4onroe Agoe

182^
1826
1827
1828
I85O

185
1858
18^9
1861
1858
1869
1871

Mrs
M L
M B
Mrs
Mrs
Miss
Mj-s Fred Scudder

1872 Charles D Abrahams
187' S J Rosenberg
1875 Joseph Ferrua
1876 Vfelter Reimers

I879
1860
1881

Mrs Pearl Ford
Munton's Idne &

quor Store
L J Wagenknecht
John F Ermerins

Li-

^^^^ I'rs Lillian -lrmstrongl97.
- 1882 Miss Barbara VanRonkel^;(

1882 John W Geary
1833 Mrs E Ashely
1881+ G E Bradley
1886 Miss Alice V Reynolds 198 •$

1887 P F Staub l79U
1888 John Cuthbertson
I8O9 Dr Martin W Deben? am
1890 V-illiam C Joiinson
18>'2 Gonnady Ash
1895 George D Tippie
1896 Mrs Mary G Taggert
1897 Peter I Tarantmo

189'. ,, ,
1900 M %mis
1901 Eugene R Elerding
1905 Edvan Porkins
1901+ i'jrs '.Villiam J Galla-

gher
William Coulter
Miss B Bowie
Jennie A Quinn
Miss Ganelle Grif-

fin
1909 Charles E Cohen
1910 A E Graupner
1911 Frank Sasso
1912 M Colonna
lyl3 Particular Cleaners
I91I+ James Bonaccorsi
1916 James *^ Edwards
1917 L M Bruce
1918 Ermnett K T^/liitaker

1919 Louis Greenback
1920 Beulah Bass
1921 Maurice E Harrison
1922 Dr S V; Kramar
1923 1-. E Gibbons
^

'21+ Lionel B Sroauel
" Albert A Ritter

I C Gross
Leta R Gross
Albert DePalma
Lawrence Borg
D P Litwin

1930 Mrs B Hersh
"^'''

J.irs C A Morrinor
Miss Lenore Albert

-

son
193- Sidoll Bell Clean-

ing & Pressing Shp
A M Siddell
A R Ludwig
Lambert Becker
Saul Samuel
G Salt

191+6 H 1^ Cauwot
191+1 Laurence Vcji Sant
I9I+2 William Ho^vard Know-

1g s

191+3 S Noguchi
I9I4JJ. Fred C Baymiller
I9I+6 A Giampaoli
191+7 M Wade
I9I+9 W B Taylor
1950 James M 0»Hern
1951 Agnes B Leonard
1953 ^^y ^ McDougald
I95I+ Harold Goldstein
1956 Robert Brovm
1957 William C Otte
1958 Hale Bros

Radios & Appliances
Dial Radio Shop

j9 H W Berg
)0 H R Cleveland
)2 Minerva Eider
33 Jolm Morosi

I96I4. Richard Biondi
1966 W S Best
1967 George P Martin
1967 Katherine E Martin
i960 Pioneer Furniture
1969 A A Rom
1970 George Charles Wil-

son'
1971 Beatrice Henderson
1972 Morris Woxlor

Samuel Grecnbcrg
J E Tuttle
N Becker
Everett B Dcckard
Mrs Sarah Cohn
Bernard Wray
F M Nonaka
B F V.armbold
H S Uyc

1987 Ifrs Sadie H Dixon
1988 Theodore Tapper
1989 Mrs A Goldman
1990 E L Schawarzberg
1992 Joo McGhran


